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1513 Asbury Church Road1513 Asbury Church Road
Hamptonville, NC 27020Hamptonville, NC 27020

FOR SALE:$200,000.00For more information:

William T. Bartholomew, Jr., CCIM
William@meridianrealty.com
336.480.2335

2.05± Acres

1mi

573

242

$86,518

DEMOGRAPHICS

3mi

3,183

1,290

$83,463

5mi

6,838

2,781

$76,887

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

HOUSEHOLD
INCOME

Situated on 2.05± acres, this site features 
395± feet of road frontage on Asbury 
Church Road. Located off of Hwy 421 & 
1.5 miles from the I-77 Interchange. Nearby 
businesses include Exxon, Debbie’s Snack 
Bar, and Lydall Thermal.
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AERIAL

Debbie’s Debbie’s 
Snack BarSnack Bar

•	 2.05± Acres

•	 Zoned HB

•	 Located near I-77/Hwy 421 

Interchange

•	 For Sale: $200,000.00
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